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Japan Accreditation Board

MS Certification Bodies Accredited by JAB

36 CBs, Total by JAB

QMS JIS Q 9001 (ISO 9001) Quality Management System 26232 25246

AS-QMS JIS Q 9100 (AS/EN 9100) Aerospace Quality Management System 775 752

TL-QMS TL 9000 Quality Management System 10 10

MD-QMS JIS Q 13485 (ISO 13485) Medical Devices Quality Management System 521 212

EMS JIS Q 14001 (ISO 14001) Environmental Management System 14408 13809

EnMS JIS Q 50001 (ISO 50001) Energy Management System 16 2

ISMS JIS Q 27001 (ISO/IEC 27001) Information Security Management System 4535 50

ITSMS JIS Q 20000-1 (ISO/IEC 20000-1) IT Service Management System 132 0

OHSMS JIS Q 45001 (ISO 45001) Occupational Health and Safety Management System 1594 244

J-OHSMS JIS Q 45100 Occupational Health and Safety Management System 74 74

FSMS ISO 22000 Food Safety Management System 1674 1506

FSSC Food Safety System Certification 22000 (FSSC 22000) 2431 1600

JFS-C Food Safety Management System JFS-C Certification (JFS-C) 98 96

RTSMS ISO 39001 Road Traffic Safety Management System 106 0

N-RTSMS NIPPON-Road Traffic Safety Management System 0 0

AMS JIS Q 55001 (ISO 55001) Asset Management System 81 78

ESMS ISO 20121 Event Sustainability Management System 0 0

MS Certification Bodies NOT Accredited by JAB

　

10CBs, Total

QMS JIS Q 9001 (ISO 9001) Quality Management System 12478

AS-QMS JIS Q 9100 (AS/EN 9100) Aerospace Quality Management System 5

TL-QMS TL 9000 Quality Management System 0

MD-QMS JIS Q 13485 (ISO 13485) Medical Devices Quality Management System 143

EMS JIS Q 14001 (ISO 14001) Environmental Management System 6164

EnMS JIS Q 50001 (ISO 50001) Energy Management System 1

ISMS JIS Q 27001 (ISO/IEC 27001) Information Security Management System 1642

ITSMS JIS Q 20000-1 (ISO/IEC 20000-1) IT Service Management System 2

OHSMS JIS Q 45001 (ISO 45001) Occupational Health and Safety Management System 635

J-OHSMS JIS Q 45100 Occupational Health and Safety Management System 0

FSMS ISO 22000 Food Safety Management System 133

FSSC Food Safety System Certification 22000 (FSSC 22000) 233

JFS-C Food Safety Management System JFS-C Certification (JFS-C) 5

RTSMS ISO 39001 Road Traffic Safety Management System 32

N-RTSMS NIPPON-Road Traffic Safety Management System 0

AMS JIS Q 55001 (ISO 55001) Asset Management System 0

ESMS ISO 20121 Event Sustainability Management System 0

Certification Scheme

- This table shows the results of a questionnaire survey conducted in January 2023 on the number of
certifications (located in Japan) by management system certification bodies operating in Japan, and the
JAB has compiled and analyzed the results independently.
- The number in the "by JAB" column is the number of certifications within the scope of JAB accreditation
(regardless of the presence of the JAB accreditation symbol on the certification documents).

- Unauthorized reproduction, reprinting, quotation for commercial purposes, or utilization of all or
part of this table shall be strictly prohibited.

Certification Scheme

※ For your reference, we also conducted this questionnaire survey to 31 CBs that have been accredited by AB other than JAB and operating
in Japan, and received responses from 10 CBs.
※ The table displays the total number of certifications of 10 CBs.
  


